
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3
Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024

K.O.L.

Tijn VAN OVERTVELT
TROL
Percurso : H-14
Distancia : 4790m
Tempo : 1:04:20 (13'26"/km)

10/25 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:39:06
2. Tom FLANDRIN 0:41:25
3. Emile PASQUASY 0:49:19

1. 119 00:05:30 224m 24'33"/km
2. 113 00:01:00 00:06:30 158m 6'20"/km
3. 101 00:03:04 00:09:34 256m 11'59"/km
4. 107 00:03:07 00:12:41 190m 16'24"/km
5. 110 00:00:40 00:13:21 64m 10'25"/km
6. 128 00:02:47 00:16:08 249m 11'11"/km
7. 122 00:03:00 00:19:08 149m 20'08"/km
8. 133 00:03:40 00:22:48 224m 16'22"/km
9. 143 00:06:24 00:29:12 294m 21'46"/km

10. 154 00:05:29 00:34:41 242m 22'40"/km
11. 150 00:01:53 00:36:34 130m 14'29"/km
12. 161 00:03:03 00:39:37 274m 11'08"/km
13. 165 00:01:18 00:40:55 231m 5'38"/km
14. 166 00:00:00 00:40:55 32m 0'00"/km
15. 167 00:01:18 00:42:13 129m 10'05"/km
16. 169 00:01:31 00:43:44 128m 11'51"/km
17. 180 00:03:39 00:47:23 279m 13'05"/km
18. 187 00:05:50 00:53:13 483m 12'05"/km
19. 194 00:02:52 00:56:05 181m 15'50"/km
20. 183 00:04:06 01:00:11 406m 10'06"/km
21. 176 00:02:31 01:02:42 234m 10'45"/km
22. 200 00:01:12 01:03:54 97m 12'22"/km
23. 999 00:00:26 01:04:20 72m 6'01"/km
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